Fake rate vs P,

T

il

0.8

Takerate vs p

0.6

0.4

[ 4
0.2 grrmm e e
: ++ + Y
T

Ratio

- e

0.95L

0.8

101 1

] H ,
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+0.0%
=y

$.009
D
.008
N
1p.007
g
.006
=]
2.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

0.5

q

107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%Esz (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.95L

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mKkFit100PIXLLNO__RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFitl00PIXLL _RECO

0.7

0.6

takerate vs

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.

iy

Ratio

Vo S

0955

track n

|
w|

|
N

track @

= 0.0

.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

ugjicates Fateys

0.001

Ratio

0.5

q

[Dupli

cates Rate vs @]

o 0.0Y

009
008
007
006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

UBJICRHES Fteys

0.001

................................................

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Ratio

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.95L

track n

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

1

o
©

o
o2}

o
IS

0.2

track @



	Contents
	Page 1


